11/30/2025
General
|Operations Fund
Travel Fund
Coronation Fund
Hospitality Fund
Regalia Fund

HIV/AIDS Fund
HIV/AIDS Christmas Fund

Childrens Love & Laughter
Childrens Love & Laughter Fund
Make - A - Wish Fund
Christmas Box House Fund
OutReach Fund

Lantern House

Crystal Rose Community Concern
Crystal Rose Fund
Crystal Rose Applications

Cancer Fund
Pride Fund
Scholarship Fund
Diabetes Fund
Transgender Fund

Total

$1,420.13
$3,019.53
$3,415.87

$666.43
$2,485.97

$98.41
$2.88

$39.00
$0.69
$0.86
$0.60

$0.60

$513.62
$2,000.00

$0.80
$1,114.85
$864.75
$0.89
$0.00

$15,645.88

Total Monthly Raised

December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

Reign XXV Total Raised:

$7,061.75
$1,323.00
$3,757.73
$2,131.25
$1,925.50
$2,388.74
$1,852.75
$1,297.00
$9,062.90
$2,814.75
$5,789.25
$16,323.17

$55,727.79



