11/30/2025 General		Total Monthly Raised	
Operations Fund	\$1,420.13	December	\$7,061.75
Travel Fund	\$3,019.53		\$1,323.00
Coronation Fund		January	
	\$3,415.87	February	\$3,757.73
Hospitality Fund	\$666.43	March	\$2,131.25
Regalia Fund	\$2,485.97	April	\$1,925.50
WW./AXDG B 1	† 00.44	May	\$2,388.74
HIV/AIDS Fund	\$98.41	June	\$1,852.75
HIV/AIDS Christmas Fund	\$2.88	July	\$1,297.00
		August	\$9,062.90
Childrens Love & Laughter		September	\$2,814.75
Childrens Love & Laughter Fund	\$39.00	October	\$5,789.25
Make - A - Wish Fund	\$0.69	November	\$16,323.17
Christmas Box House Fund	\$0.86		
OutReach Fund	\$0.60		
		Reign XXV Total Raised:	\$55,727.79
Lantern House	\$0.60		
Crystal Rose Community Concern			
Crystal Rose Fund	\$513.62		
Crystal Rose Applications	\$2,000.00		
Grystal Rose Applications	Ψ2,000.00		
Cancer Fund	\$0.80		
Pride Fund	\$1,114.85		
Scholarship Fund	\$864.75		
Diabetes Fund	\$0.89		
Transgender Fund	\$0.00		
Tanogenaer Lana	Ψ0.00		
Total	\$15,645.88		